2452 LAF One Arm Sofa
2461 Corner Chair
2453 RAF One Arm Sofa
2462 LAF Corner Sofa
2484 Armless Sofa
2483 RAF One Arm Chaise
 S A L LY  C O L L E C T I O N
Sally Collection
Choose Your Material >
Fabric (No extension necessary)
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 2400-LF
2495-L Large Sofa 2455-L Chair & 1/2
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
2462-LF LAF Corner Sofa
2453-LF RAF One Arm Sofa
Standard Features:
Seat Cushion: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Nail Head Trim: Natural
Finish: Warm Brown (No Finish Options)
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
11/2023
King Hickory
2400 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 91 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 75 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
2440 Sleeper Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 91 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 75 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
2472 LAF One Arm Loveseat
2473 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 58 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 50 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
2401 Chair
Overall: H 37 W 41 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 25 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
2452 LAF One Arm Sofa
2453 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 83 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 75 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
2484 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 75 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 75 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
2474 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 60 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 60 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
2454 Armless Chair
Overall: H 37 W 30 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 30 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
2420 Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 66 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 50 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
2462 LAF Corner Sofa
2463 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 99 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 73 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
2461 Corner Chair
Overall: H 37 W 41 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 23 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
2455 Chair & 1/2
Overall: H 37 W 52 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 36 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
2485 2-over-2 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 91 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 75 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
2450 Bench Cushion Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 91 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 75 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
2495 Large Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 100 D 41
Seating: H 17 W 84 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
Drawings are 1/4” scale
2408 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 27 D 22
2458 Ottoman & 1/2
Overall: H 18 W 38 D 28
2482 LAF One Arm Chaise
2483 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 37 W 38 D 68
Seating: H 17 W 30 D 50
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P21
2462 LAF Corner Sofa
2453 RAF One Arm Sofa
99”
99”
41” 41”
124” 124”
41”
41”
41”
75”
58”
27”
83”
83”
83”
58”
68”
154”
38”
124”